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REGISTERS 


1 R e g i s t e r of marriages 


2 Papers about r e g i s t r a t i o n of marriages 

3 L i s t of members 


k Cradle r o l l 


5 Cradle r o l l a p p l i c a t i o n s and c e r t i f i c a t e 


CHURCH AFFAIRS 


6 	 Volume c o n t a i n i n g : 

a) Minutes of church meetings, 18U3-1867 

b) Account of the h i s t o r y of the church 


1835-18U3 

c) L i s t of church members, 18U3-1851 

d) L i s t of b u r i a l s , 1852-1857 

e) Accounts, 18U3-6, 1862 


7 	 Volume c o n t a i n i n g : 

a) Minutes of church meetings 


1867-1937 ( P  .77), 1937-19k7 (p.8) 
b) P r o v i s i o n s of the Trust Deed (p.2) 
c) Sketch of the h i s t o r y of the church 

to I869 (p.5) 
d) L i s t s of members, ?1867-19UO (p.63) 

8 Notes on the h i s t o r y of B r a c k l e y Independent 
Church by Mrs. R. Rose 

9 	 Accounts, 1862-1869; and minutes, I860 


10 Accounts, 1886-1898; and baptisms, 1886-1891 


11 O f f e r t o r y accounts 


12 Weekly o f f e r i n g c o n t r i b u t i o n s 


13 Weekly o f f e r i n g account book 


lk Church engagements d i a r y 


CHURCH 


1900-1961 


1899-1976 


1860 


19UU-1956 


1952-1955 


18h3-1867 


1867-19U7 


1977 


I 8 6 0 - I 8 6 9 


1886-1898 


1859-1874 


1872 


1904-1931 


1962 
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15 


16 


17 


18 


19 


20 


21 


22 


23 


BUILDINGS 


Extract from Trust Deed 


Memorandum of agreement to erect 

house and outbuildings adjoining 

chapel, and receipts 

Brackley Sunday School Room account book 


Lists of trustees of meeting house and 

premises, 1887, and of burial ground, 1901 


OTHER CHURCHES 


Charlton 


Volume containing copies of deeds to 

Charlton chapel, 1827-1873 


Letter to minister of Brackley about 

land adjoining Charlton chapel 


Deddington 


Sunday School Secretary's minute book 


Sunday School Secretary's minute book 


Band of Hope minute book 


CHURCH. 


early 19th cent. 

1858-1860 


1861-1862 


1887-1901 


early 20th cent, 


1929 


1881-1893 


1893-190U 


1902-1912 


A p r i l 1977 


